
 
 
 
 

2018 Term Dates 

 Term 1:  Wednesday 24 January to Tuesday 27 March 
 

College Opens Mon 8 January 

Orientation of New Staff Mon 15 – Tues 16 January 

Teachers’ Week Tue 16 – Mon 22 January 

Orientation Day – All Yr 7 and New Yr 8-12 students Tues 23 January 

Term 1 All Year Levels (P-12) commence Wed 24 January 
Australia Day Holiday Fri 26 January 

Term 1 Concludes Tue 27 March 
Student Free Wed 28 March 

Student Free Thurs 29 March 

Good Friday Fri 30 March 

Easter Monday Mon 2 April 

 
Term 2:  Monday 16 April to Wednesday 20 June 

 

Term 2 Commences Mon 16 April 

Anzac Day Wed 25 April 

Labour Day Public Holiday Mon 7 May  

Term 2 Concludes Wed 20 June 

Student Free Week  Thurs 21 June – Wed 27 June 

 
Term 3:  Monday 16 July to Wednesday 19 September 

 

Term 3 Commences Mon 16 July 

EKKA Show Day Wed 15 August 

Term 3 Concludes Wed 19 September 

Student Free Day Thurs 20 September 

Student Free Day Fri 21 September 

 
Term 4:  Monday 8 October to Friday 30 November 

 

Queen’s Birthday Public Holiday Mon 1 October 

Term 4 Commences Mon 8 October 

Verification Day – Student Free Mon 22 October 

Year 12 Concludes Fri 16 November 

Term 4 Concludes Years P-11 Fri 30 November 

Student Free Mon 3 December 

Student Free Tues 4 December 

Student Free Wed 5 December 

 
 



 
 
 
 

St Peters Lutheran College, Indooroopilly   February 2018 

2019 Term Dates 

 Term 1:  Wednesday 30 January – Wednesday 3 April 2019  
 

Senior Staff return  Mon 14 January 

Teachers’ Week Mon 21 – Fri 25 January 

Australia Day Holiday Mon 28 January 

Orientation Day – All Yr. 7 and New Yr. 8-12 students Tues 29 January 

Term 1 All Year Levels (P-12) commence Wed 30 January 
Term 1 Concludes Wed 3 April 
Student Free Thurs 4 April 

Student Free Fri 5 April 

Good Friday Fri 19 April 

Easter Monday Mon 22 April 

 
Term 2:  Tuesday 23 April – Friday 21 June 2019  

 

Term 2 Commences Tues 23 April 

Anzac Day Thurs 25 April 

Labour Day Public Holiday Mon 6 May  

Term 2 Concludes Fri 21 June 

Student Free Week  Mon 24 – Fri 28 June 

 
Term 3:  Monday 15 July - Wednesday 18 September 2019  

 

Term 3 Commences Mon 15 July 

EKKA Show Day Wed 14 August 

Term 3 Concludes Wed 18 September 

Student Free Day Thurs 19 September 

Student Free Day Fri 20 September 

 
Term 4:  Tuesday 8 October to Friday 29 November 2019  

 

Queen’s Birthday Public Holiday Mon 7 October 

Term 4 Commences Tues 8 October 

Verification Day – Student Free Mon 21 October 

Year 12 Concludes Fri 15 November 

Term 4 Concludes Years P-11 Fri 29 November 

Student Free Mon 2 December 

Student Free Tues 3 December 

Student Free Wed 4 December 
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